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7300 Jack Newell Blvd. S

Ft. Worth, TX 76118-7115, USA

Tel: +1 817 272-5972 E-mail: flewis@controls.uta.edu

Fax: +1 817 272-5989

Kimon P. Valavanis

Department of Production Eng. and Manag., University Campus Technical University of Crete
Chania GR-73100, Crete, GREECE

Tel: +30 2821 0 37-365 E-mail: kimonv@dpem.tuc.gr

Fax: +30 2821 0 69-410

Program Chair

Stjepan Bogdan

Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing, University of Zagreb
Unska 3

HR-10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

Tel: +385 (0)1 6129-796 E-mail: stjepan.bogdan@fer.hr

Fax: +385 (0)1 6129-809

Program Chair for Tutorials/Invited Sessions

Carlos Balaguer

Dept. of Electrical Engineering, Robotics Lab, University Carlos III of Madrid
c/Butarque 15

ES-28911 Leganes (Madrid), SPAIN

Tel: +34 (0)1 624-9426 E-mail: balaguer@ing.uc3m.es

Fax: +34 (0)1 624-9430
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Finance Chair

Nikos Tsourveloudis

Department of Production Eng. and Manag., University Campus, Technical University of Crete
Chania GR-73100, Crete, GREECE

Tel: +30 2821 0 37-285 E-mail: nikost@dpem.tuc.gr

Fax: +30 2821 0 69-410

Publicity Chair

Maja Matijasevic

Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Computing, University of Zagreb
Unska 3

HR-10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

Tel: +385 (0)1 6129-757 E-mail: maja.matijasevic@fer.hr
Fax: +385 (0)1 6129-832

Registration Chair

Jellel Ezzine

Laboratoire d’Analyse et de Commande des Systémes, Ecole Nationale d'Ingénieurs de Tunis (ENIT)
BP#37, Le Belvédere 1002 Tunis TUNISIA

Tel. +216-71 874 700 E-mail: jelel.ezzine@ieee.org

Fax +216-71 872 729

Local Arrangements Chair

Manolis Christodoulou

Dept. of Electronic and Computer Engineering, Technical University of Crete
GR-73100 Chania - Crete, Greece

Tel: +30 2821 0 37-204 E-mail: manolis@systems.tuc.gr

Fax: +30 2821 0 37-204

Publication Chair

Kostas J. Kyriakopoulos

CSL, Mechanical Engineering Dept., National Technical University of Athens
9 Heroon Polytechniou Str., Zografou

GR-15700 Athens, Greece

Tel: +30 21 0 772-3595 E-mail: kkyria@central.ntua.gr

Fax: +30 21 0 772-3657
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